Parts Information

Data card: WDB2201751A278275
Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN)

Vehicle model
Order number
Production number
Production plant
Shipment date

S 500
0270661857
5276686
P0500
23.01.02

Major assemblies

Engine
Transmission
Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle
Integral carrier

Steering

Codes

Major assembly number Variant

11396030363569
72263303438956
22033065050201610104
22033066051201610101
22035017000476701009
2156280057720201000875

22046008000201611844

Code Designation

WDB2201751A278275/ WDBNG75)22A278275

Object number

2202702200

A2156280057

A2204600800

Code type

212B  BEDIENUNGSANLEITUNG U.WARTUNGSHEFT-AMERIKANISCH  partsldent

221B HINWEISSCHILD KUEHLWASSER - ENGLISCH

231 Garage door opener

236B OHNE KUNDENDIENST - STATIONSVERZEICHNIS

238A LEDER NAPPA GRAU / ORIONGRAU

249  Automatically dimming int.and ext.mirrors

275 Memory package el.adjust.driver's seat

partsldent
sales
partsldent
sales
sales

sales
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Code Designation

551

596

600

612

634

636

668

671

673

706L

731

744U

7XXL

802

810

873

875

883

F220

FV

GA

HA

Anti-theft warning system

Tinted and IR-reflecting laminated glass
Headlamp cleaning system

Xenon headlamp unit

Omission of first-aid kit

Omission of warning triangle

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
Light-alloy wheels 7-spoke wheel styling
High-capacity battery

PUERTO RICO (USA)

Wood finish, burr walnut trim
BRILLANTSILBER - METALLICLACK
NORD- UND SUEDAMERIKA

Model year 2002

Harman Kardon® Logic 7® Surround-soundsystem

Heated front seats

Heated windscreen washer system

Closing aid for doors and luggage compartment lid

BAUREIHE 220

Sedan, long

Automatic transmission
Rear axle

LINKS-LENKUNG

Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
partsldent
partsldent
partsldent
partsldent

partsldent
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Paint

Use Code Additional paint information Designation

Paintwork 1 744 brillantsilber metallic
Tires

Tire manufacturer CONTINENTAL



